UNDERGRADUATE ATHLETES

Completion: First-

Freshman Cohort

2019
2020
2021
2022

Retention: First-
time, bachelor's
seeking Freshmen

64
46
46
96

time, full-time,
degree/certificate Retention Retention Retention
seeking Freshmen 1 Year 2 Years 3 Years
113 82.8% 11.9% 60.9%
91 80.4% 50.0%
89 80.4%
86

No data included prior to 2019



