UNDERGRADUATE ATHLETES

Freshman Cohort	Retention: First- time, bachelor's seeking Freshmen	Completion: First- time, full-time, degree/certificate seeking Freshmen	Retention 1 Year	Retention 2 Years	Retention 3 Years
2019	64	113	82.8%	71.9%	60.9%
2020	46	91	80.4%	50.0%	
2021	46	89	80.4%		
2022	56	86			
No data included prior to 2010					

No data included prior to 2019